
 

2025-2026 Yearly Calendar 
 

 

—2025— 
Jul 28 - Aug 2 2025/26 Band Classes Recruited and 

Scheduled 

Aug 1 Open Mic Night. Sign up online. 

Aug 4 Workshop Week Registration Opens 

Aug 25-28 Workshop Week & Storewide Sale 
(No Private Lessons Mon-Thurs) 

Aug 29-Sept 1 Studio Closed (Labor Day Weekend) 

Sept 5 Open Mic Night. Sign up online. 

Sept 8-13 Band assignments announced for 
Christmas Concert dates, Digital 
Contracts signed 

Fri, Oct 3 Open Mic Night. Sign up online. 

Sat, Oct 11 Deadline to register online for 
Christmas Concert Series. Info Packet 
available upon registration. 

Oct 20-25 Costume Contest / Bring a Friend 
Week 

Fri, Oct 31 Studio Closed (Halloween) 

Fri, Nov 7 Open Mic Night. Sign up online. 

Sat, Nov 22 Staff Band Accompaniment Rehearsal 
Day 1 

Nov 26-29 Studio Closed (Thanksgiving) 

Dec 1-6 Christmas Sale Week - 20% Off All 
Products in Store 

Fri, Dec 5 Open Mic Night. Sign up online. 

Sat, Dec 6 Staff Band Accompaniment Rehearsal 
Day 2 

Dec 8-13 Christmas Concert Series @ 
Washington Lions Club 

Dec 21-Jan 3 Studio Closed (Christmas Break) 

—2026— 
Fri, Jan 2 Open Mic Night. Sign up online. 

Fri, Feb 6 Open Mic Night. Sign up online. 

Feb 10-15 Band assignments announced for 
Summer Showcase dates, Digital 
Contracts signed 

Fri, Mar 6 Open Mic Night. Sign up online. 

Mar 7 Deadline to register online for Summer 
Showcase. Info Packet available upon 
registration. 

Mar 23-30 Studio Closed (Spring Break) 

Fri, Apr 4 Open Mic Night. Sign up online. 

Sat, Apr 25 Staff Band Accompaniment Rehearsal 
Day 1 

Fri, May 1 Open Mic Night. Sign up online. 

Sat, May 2 Staff Band Accompaniment Rehearsal 
Day 2 

May 3-10 Summer Showcases @ Simpson Park 
Tabernacle 

May 22-25 Studio Closed (Memorial Day 
Weekend) 

Fri, June 6 Open Mic Night. Sign up online. 

Jul 1-4 Studio Closed (4th of July Weekend) 

 

***This calendar is for notable performance dates & studio closures only. Please check the website for more events throughout the year. 


